
1
72-81

A

A

19

A8

1

6

6A

1

3

7
6B

3

2

1

2

3

4

A9
5

2

2C 20See 3-33

DB 65 PG 148

116-178

116-178

68-284

116-178

569-460

SEE 3(30)-

182-512

1

2

B
E

AV
E

R
D

A
M

 R
D

RID
GEWAY

FA
RM D

R

M
E

C
H

U
N

K
 R

ID
G

E
 L

N

WOODSLODGE LN

P
E

LH
A

M
 D

R

2 3 4 5 6

7 8 9 10 11 12 13

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 24

25 26 27 28 29 31 32 33 34 35

36 37 38 39 40 41 42 44 45

46 47 48 49 50 51 52 53 54

55 56 57 58 59 60 61

62 63

23

30

43

14

1

£

1SECTION
0 1,000 2,000

Feet

FLUVANNA COUNTY, VIRGINIA

MAP LOCATION MATCHING SHEET

32 4

REVISION NOTESLegend

Roads

Waterline

Waterbodies

County Boundaries

Parcels

Tax Sheet Grid

Printed Hurt & Proffitt, Inc. on:
Data updated as of:

4/3/2024
12/31/2023

1:7,200


